
 

APPENDIX  

 

SCHOOLS FORUM: PROPOSED MEETING DATES 2019/20 

 

Current school year dates for Forum 

5th October 2018  

14h December 2018 (Changed from 30th November as being too early in terms 

of relevant budget announcements)  

18th January 2019 

29TH March 2019  

17th May 2019 (reserve meeting date)   

12th July 2019  

Need meetings in October, December, January 2020, March 2020, May 2020 

and July 2020    

To be held a minimum once each half term period e.g. once before and once 

after the half term holiday. Meetings not to be arranged on Teacher Training 

days or in school holiday periods.  

Friday appears to be the preferred day and if possible a new requirement is to 

always have them the week before the last week of the term if the last day of term is 

a Friday. The December and January meetings need to co-ordinate with CYP 

Committee (who receive update reports on the funding formula in December and 

need to approve it at their January Committee meeting) and also to take account if 

known of the Authority Proforma Tool (APT) deadlines date. (Jon Lee will have 

details)  

New dates required each half term period plus any additional ones around 

budget time.  

Autumn Term 2019 - 4th September to 18th December – (Half term Saturday 19th 

October 2019 to Sunday 27th October)  

 

CYP Committee 8th October 2019 and 12th November 2019  

Suggested date for Forum Wednesday 16th October (Friday 18th October being 

last day of term so have avoided but could have it on this day but would need 

to be in Council Chamber as KV Room not available)  

 

Second date in Autumn term to also take account possible late 

announcements  



Wednesday 18th December 2019 KV Room  

Do we need a further date before this in November??  

 

Christmas holiday Thursday 19th December to Sunday 5th January 2020 

 

Spring Term 2019  6th January  2020 14 to Wednesday 1st April  2020 (half term 

Saturday 15th February to Sunday 23rd February)  

 

CYP Committee 4th December 2019 (deadline reports 22nd November Despatch 

26th November)  

CYP Committee 21st January deadline reports 9th January despatch agenda 

13th January)    

 

Second budget related suggested date   

Friday 17th January 2020 (Council Chamber as KV Room being used)   

 

Second half of term suggested date  

Friday 27th March 2020 (KV Room)  

 

Easter Holiday Thursday 2nd April Sunday 19th April 2020  

Summer Term Monday 20th April to Tuesday 21st July 2020  (Half term Saturday 

23rd May -  Sunday 31st May)   

 

First half of term suggested date  

Friday 15th May 2020 (KV Room)  

Second half of term suggested date  

Friday 17th July (KV Room)  

 

 

Friday 23rd May  

 

Second half of term  



 

Friday 18th July  

 

 

 Friday 6 July 2018 (already set) 

 Friday 5 October 2018 

 (RESERVE DATE: Friday 9 November) 
(CYP 13 November) 

 Friday 30 November 
(CYP 4 December – agenda publication 26 November)  

 Friday 18 January 2019 to precede APT submission 
(CYP 15 January – agenda publication 7 January) 

 Friday 29 March 

 (RESERVE DATE: Friday 17 May) 

 Friday 12 July 
 


